
T+PV 2010.-2011 a. s

Võru

koht

Põlva

koht
nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus

PN KÕRGUS 1,06 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25

1 65 Karl Trumsi 2012 Põlva Kool 1,20 o o o o xxx

2 68 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 1,15 o o xxx

3 64 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 1,15 xo o o xxx

4 66 Kevin Pallon 2012 Põlva Kool 1,15 o o xo xxx

4 67 Ants Theodor Järv 2012 Põlva Kool 1,15 o o xo xxx

1 72 Ruben Orav 2012 Rõuge Kool 1,15 o o xo xxx

2 62 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 1,10 xxo xxo xxx

5 71 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 1,06 o xxx

6 61 Jan Prost 2013 Mooste Kool 1,06 xo xxx

TN KÕRGUS 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35

1 42 Lisethe Leppoja 2012 Puiga Põhikool 1,30 o o o o o xxx

2 30 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 1,25 o o o o o o o xxx

1 41 Delisa Põld 2012 Põlva Kool 1,25 o o xo o o xxx

2 35 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 1,25 o o o o xo xxx

3 28 Karoliine Veidik 2013 Antsla g 1,15 o o xo o xo xxx

4 31 Elli-Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 1,10 o o o o xxx

5 29 Amanda Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 1,10 o xo o o xxx

3 38 Lisann Haidak 2013 Põlva Kool 1,05 o o o

3 40 Matilda Nuuma 2012 Põlva Kool 1,05 o o o xxx

6 54 Perli Luik 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,05 o o o xxx

5 37 Noora Mälton 2013 Põlva Kool 1,00 o o xxx

7 50 Annabel Jagomäe 2012 Vastseliina G 1,00 xo o xxx

8 25 Emma Estelle Kulbin 2012 Antsla g 1,00 o xo xxx

6 46 Violetta Veskimeister 2012 Räpina ÜG 1,00 o xo xx
9 34 Käroli Udras 2012 Parksepa 1,00 xo xo xx

10 33 Annaliisa Pisarenko 2013 Parksepa 0,95 o xxx

7 45 Mirell Liivak 2013 Räpina ÜG 0,95 o xxx

11 53 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 0,95 o xxx

12 26 Lisete Perli 2012 Antsla g 0,95 xxo xxx

TV KUULITÕUGE 2 kg

1 15 Annegreth Hirmo 2010 Räpina ÜG 9,85

1 101 Hettel Soome 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,76

2 18 Säde Lillo 2010 Rosma Kool 9,50

3 14 Hanna-Mariin Hüdsi 2010 Räpina ÜG 9,47

4 16 Marleen Punnisk 2010 Räpina ÜG 9,38

5 7 Vanessa Järv 2010 Põlva Kool 9,36

2 109 Lisete Kall 2010 Antsla g 9,28

3 102 Hanna-Liisa Kallas 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,25
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4 3 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa 8,87

5 1 Mete Maria Adusson 2010 Osula Põhikool 7,96

6 10 Anet Klade 2010 Põlva Kool 7,71

6 112 Loreen Kalda 2011 Antsla g 7,61

7 2 Kristelle Jõgeva 2011 Parksepa 7,39

8 114 Isabel Päästel 2011 Kääpa PK 7,33

9 20 Helena Sepp 2011 Võru Kesklinna K 7,21

7 12 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 7,20

8 8 Sarah Zopp 2010 Põlva Kool 6,62

10 103 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 6,28

11 104 Olivia Taaber 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 5,96

9 13 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 5,52

v.v 21 Anders Veidner 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 14,12 5 kg

PV TEIVAS 1,60 1,80 2,00 2,10 2,20 2,30 2,40 2,50 2,60 2,80 2,90 3,00

1 82 Kert Kartsepp 2010 Kääpa 2,90 xo o o o xo xxx

1 91 Ove-August Palmre 2010 Põlva Kool 2,40 o o o o xxx

2 90 Marcello Aleksejev 2010 Põlva Kool 2,30 o o o xxx

2 86 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 2,30 o xo o o xxx

3 92 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 2,30 xxo o xxo xxx

3 100 Gerrit Veesaar 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 2,20 o xo xxx

3 88 Romek Niilo 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 2,20 o o xo xxx

5 201 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 1,60 xo xxx

TN 60m Tulemus Eeljooks

1 42 Lisethe Leppoja 2012 Puiga Põhikool 9,22 9,21

1 41 Delisa Põld 2012 Põlva Kool 9,40 9,50

2 35 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 9,43 9,36

2 33 Annaliisa Pisarenko 2013 Parksepa 9,59 9,61

3 27 Janne Marie Kõlli 2012 Antsla G 9,76 9,82

3 39 Karmen Lõbu 2012 Põlva Kool 9,84 9,90

4 40 Matilda Nuuma 2012 Põlva Kool 10,03 10,01

4 52 Elissa Salumäe 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 9,99 9,75

5 38 Lisann Haidak 2013 Põlva Kool DNS 9,88

5 31 Elli-Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 10,06 9,95

6 25 Emma Estelle Kulbin 2012 Antsla G 10,11 10,01

7 53 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10,20

8 30 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 10,22

9 29 Amanda Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 10,24

10 34 Käroli Udras 2012 Parksepa 10,25

11 54 Perli Luik 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10,28

12 28 Karoliine Veidik 2013 Antsla G 10,29

13 50 Annabel Jagomäe 2012 Vastseliina G 10,44

6 46 Violetta Veskimeister 2012 Räpina ÜG 10,46

7 37 Noora Mälton 2013 Põlva Kool 10,56

8 45 Mirell Liivak 2013 Räpina ÜG 10,85

9 36 Isabel Rosenberg 2012 Põlva Kool 10,93

10 43 Anelle Mens 2015 Räpina ÜG 11,09



14 26 Lisete Perli 2012 Antsla G 11,16

11 44 Emma Talumees 2014 Räpina ÜG 11,72

TV 60m Tulemus Eeljooks
1 18 Säde Lillo 2010 Rosma Kool 9,04 9,20

1 19 Maarja Jagomäe 2010 Vastseliina G 9,06 9,14

2 102 Hanna-Liisa Kallas 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,07 9,10

3 115 Mia Mägi 2010 Võru Kreutzwadi K 9,08 9,20

4 3 Laura Jõõger 2010 Parksepa 9,12 9,33

5 103 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 9,25 9,28

6 106 Mirjam Pedaja 2010 Antsla g 9,29 9,23

2 14 Hanna-Mariin Hüdsi 2010 Räpina ÜG 9,34 9,33

7 5 Ketter Kasuk 2011 Parksepa 9,34

8 101 Hettel Soome 2010 Võru Kesklinna Kool 9,36

9 49 Keiti Eerik 2011 Vastseliina G 9,49

10 109 Lisete Kall 2010 Antsla g 9,56

3 15 Annegreth Hirmo 2010 Räpina ÜG 9,57 9,53

11 104 Olivia Taaber 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 9,60

12 24 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 9,60

13 111 Izanna Junolainen 2011 Antsla g 9,65

4 9 Caroly Mölder 2010 Põlva Kool 9,66 9,87

5 12 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 9,72 9,52

14 20 Helena Sepp 2011 Võru Kesklinna K 9,73

6 13 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 9,74 9,64

15 114 Isabel Päästel 2011 Kääpa PK 9,76

16 105 Delisa Värton 2010 Antsla g 9,78

7 8 Sarah Zopp 2010 Põlva Kool 9,87

17 47 Linda Lõiv 2011 Vastseliina G 9,99

18 108 Kertu Sinimets 2010 Antsla g 10,00

18 107 Kiara Astree Kulbin 2010 Antsla g 10,00

20 121 Kerstin Räbovõitra 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10,08

21 4 Anelle Runtal 2011 Parksepa 10,22

22 110 Hanna Ivask 2011 Antsla g 10,23

23 22 Aureelia Lauter 2011 Osula Põhikool 10,27

8 11 Grete Liis Traagel 2010 Põlva Kool 10,34

24 23 Lisandra Ellamik 2011 Kuldre Kool 10,40

25 113 Mirelia Kreevald 2011 Antsla g 10,57

PN 60 m Tulemus Eeljooks

1 65 Karl Trumsi 2012 Põlva Kool 9,40 9,51

1 72 Ruben Orav 2012 Rõuge Kool 9,41 9,55

2 62 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 9,48 9,54

2 68 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 9,86 9,98

3 60 Marten Pedaja 2012 Antsla G 9,87 9,82

3 64 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 9,87 9,84

4 67 Ants Theodor Järv 2012 Põlva Kool 9,97 9,82

5 66 Kevin Pallon 2012 Põlva Kool 10,16 10,07

4 56 Keven Pärna 2012 Antsla g 10,04 10,11



6 70 Joel Varik 2013 Räpina ÜG DNS 9,97

5 79 Maksym Yarovskyi 2014 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10,16 10,20

7 61 Jan Prost 2013 Mooste Kool 10,28

6 77 Henri Kender 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10,35 10,24

7 76 Mattias Tasso 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10,31

8 73 Hendri Pastak 2015 Viluste Põhikool 10,31

9 71 Aston Kõiv 2013 Räpina ÜG 10,34

10 69 Kaspar Dööring 2014 Räpina ÜG 10,50

8 63 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 10,50

PV 60 m Tulemus Eeljooks

1 82 Kert Kartsepp 2010 Kääpa 7,97 7,87

2 100 Gerrit Veesaar 2010 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 8,44 8,48

1 90 Marcello Aleksejev 2010 Põlva Kool 8,51

3 87 Ott Keerutaja 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 8,83 8,65

2 96 Lucas Paalman 2010 Räpina ÜG 9,04

4 88 Romek Niilo 2010 Parksepa Keskkool 9,14 8,77

5 84 Pärtel Perv 2010 Osula Põhikool 9,29 9,36

3 92 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 9,43

6 89 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 9,51

7 93 Steven Jaaska 2011 Põlva Kool 9,56 9,26

8 85 Arco Nõmmik 2011 Osula Põhikool 9,82

9 201 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 9,96

10 83 Rihard Neeve 2011 Kuldre Kool 10,25

4 97 Robin Sõukand 2010 Räpina ÜG 10,62

v.v 94 Ralf Mõttus 2009 Puiga 8,08
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